NMPEOBAPUTEJIbHbBIE pe3ynbTaThl

KonunyectBo 6annos,

Ne n/n  dPamunusa, nHULUMan.l Knacc HabpaHHbIX Npu
BbINOSIHEHNMN 3a4aHUsA

1 Aranues 3.0. 9 63,24
2 benosepueBa 3.0 9 75,21
3 borayeB T.H 9 66,42
4  bygpesud A.A 9 78

5 BacunbeBa A.[] 9 76,05
6 TlycakB.E 9 81,24
7  XKykoa K.A 9 79,11
8 Knokosa 1.1 9 78,96
9 Kones H.A 9 65,05
10 KopHbiwes M.C 9 60,03
11 Kpasuosa M.A 9 74,14
12 Mapkosa B.H 9 67,08
13 MonHaxoB H.C 9 75,16
14 Hekunenosa A.A 9 84,14
15 Henaxoa B.C 9 75,04
16 [letpoBa C.M 9 76,66
17 Cangyn B.[ 9 78,89
18 CewmeHoB C.[ 9 68,08
19 CwmupHoB H.A 9 72,5
20 CopokmHa 0.0 9 79,67
21 CrtycAM 9 73,2
22 Tanas M.B 9 72,54
23 LlWepbuHa N.A 9 61,17
24 ApsymaHsH C.M 10 72,69
25 bopucosa B.A 10 71,79
26 BopoHosny M.[Q 10 83,58
27 T[pomosa K.H 10 70,3
28 3abopuumkos B.I1 10 61,41
29 WBaHoB AK 10 51,57
30 Koxwnesa A.X 10 76,34
31 KoyetbiroB M.O 10 74,08
32 Jlo6aHos T.I 10 72,51
33 Mortbines M.[1 10 66,99
34 MuweHckun K.B 10 60,75
35 HapblwknH N.A 10 80,02
36 TnotHukoB A.O 10 67,17
37 Csepukoa 1.0 10 74,03
38 Caetanno B.B 10 63,65
39 LleskyHoB O.A 10 59,25
40 lkypaTosa E.I1 10 57,17
41 A6pynnaesa 3.A 11 75,13
42 bpoukun E.C 11 85,03
43 BopoHuHa 1.C 11 79,08
44 WBaHoB H.C 11 71,71
45 WBaHoBa C.O 11 71,29
46 Kwucenes [.B 11 63,85
47 KysHeuos E.A 11 73,76
48 JlanwwHa MN.A 11 69,93
49 Manbues AA. 11 79,29



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Mamapun O.U
MapTbiHOBa B.B
MokpsiHckuin .B
HosonawwnHa C.C
Orypuos N.A
PbibansyeHko A.B
CemeHyLikuH .U
Ckopas E.U
LLlep6akoea A.P
Arenesa C.C

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

67,28
73,88
77,5
70,16
65,52
48,83
66,09
89,76

79,52



